DEAR CUSTOMER
PLEASE READ BOTH SIDES OF THIS
DOCUMENT. WEAR YOUR SEAT BELTS.

CELQA CABSk

Proprietary Document

Mail at: taxi@celcabs.com

OR CALL: 040- 60 60 90 90

LOCATIONS WITH 7 DIGIT PHONE NOS SHOULD CALL (STD) 60 60 909
ON-CALL TAXI WITH GPS TRACKING - 24/7/365 DAYS - TARIFF IN HYDERABAD WITH EFFECT FROM 08-MAY-2016.

AVAILABLE IN BANGALORE-MYSORE-HYDERABAD-PUNE-NAGPUR-MANGALORE-UDUPI-MANIPAL-TRIVANDRUM-ATTINGAL-COCHIN (CHENNAI & COIMBATORE SHORTLY).

Night 25% Extra
(23:00 TO 4:59 HRS)

TYPE 1Hr 2 hr/25kms | 4 Hrs / 40 Kms 6 Hrs / 60 Kms 8 Hrs / 80 Kms 10 Hrs / 100 Kms 12 Hrs / 120 Kms Extra Kms Extra Time
INDICA AIC | 225/10kms 450 650 950 1250 1500 1800 15/- Ret S/ Per
MDT CODE C5 CF C6 CH C7 C8 C9
INDIGO AC | 955/10kms 550 900 1250 1650 1900 2200 16/- Re 1|\'/ﬁ n/ Per
MDT CODE C1 CG C2 Cl C3 C4 CE
INDICA A/C Airport Drop 600/- UP TO )
MDT CODE N2 40kms Extra km Rs.15/- Night 25% Extra
INDICA A/C Airport Pickup 550/- UP TO )
MDT CODE N3 40kms Extra km Rs.15/- Night 25% Extra
INDIGO AC Airport Drop 650/- UP TO )
MDT CODE N4 40kms Extra km Rs.16/- Night 25% Extra
INDIGO AC Airport Picku .

P P 600/- UP TO Extra km Rs.16/- Night 25% Extra
MDT CODE N5 40kms
NOTES:

All other Charges like other State Permit,Toll Tax,Parking etc.will be charged as per actual.
The CelCabs Communication & Billing System calculates Fare, Waiting Charges & Night Charges automatically.

If Pickup or Drop is from outside the city limits, RS. 100/- Extra will be charged on the final bill amount.
(UP TO 25KMS FROM OUTSIDE CITY LIMIT AREA).

Once a trip starts for a specific type of service (pickup-drop, A/c, non-A/c or package), no changes shall be accepted during the course of the
trip. In such situations, the ongoing trip has to be terminated & settled before the new service/package is initiated.

CHECK WITH CALL CENTRE FOR CITY LIMITS. ( IF TRIP EXCEEDS 25KMS FROM OUTSIDTE CITYLIMITS, SUCH TRIPS SHOULD BE

PKG/OUTSTATION ONLY).

FOR FEEDBACK E-MAIL: FEEDBACK@CELCABS.COM OR CALL: 60609090/+919390832400 OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.CELCABS.COM

CURRENTLY IN HYDERABAD ONLY TATA INDICA & INDIGO XL VEHICLE CATEGORY AVAILABLE.

WHILE CELCABS OR ITS ASSOCIATES WILL MAKE EVERY EFFORT IN MAINTAINING TIME SCHEDULE REQUIRED BY THE GUESTS, THERE IS EVERY
POSSIBILITY OF DELAY OR DEFAULT IN REACHING THE PICKUP OR DROP POINTS OR DESTINATIONS, DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES BEYOND ITS
CONTROL. IN SUCH SITUATIONS, CELCABS OR ITS ASSOCIATES SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY CONSEQUENCES INCLUDING ANY DIRECT,
INDIRECT OR INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL LOSSES OR DAMAGES ARISING OUT OF SUCH DELAY OR DEFAULT.

THE TARIFFS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. CELCABS BILLING SYSTEM IS CERTIFIED BY WEIGHTS & MEASURES GOVT OF IND. (PTO)
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LONG DISTANCE TARIFF_- MINIMUM BILLING @ 300KMS PER DAY. TERMS FOR OUTSTATION TRIPS:
(DAY MEANING = DAY DRIVING 06:00 A.M. TO 10:00 PM ONLY).
INDICA & INDIGO CLASS A/C & NON A/C - DRIVER BATHA @ RS.200/- DAY. (1) GUESTS SHOULD PAY ALL TOLL, INTER-CITY & INTER-STATE TAXES, OTHER

NIGHT DRIVING EXTRA. RS 200/-. LEVIES, LUGGAGE CHARGES & DRIVER BHATTA (IF ANY), ETC AS APPLICABLE.

(2) THE ABOVE CHARGES CAN BE ENTERED IN BILLING SYSTEM BY DRIVER BEFORE
PRINTING FINAL BILL FOR SETTLEMENT OF TRIP AMOUNT (IF REQUIRED).

VEHICLE TYPES

PACKAGE CHARGE PER KM (3) GUESTS ARE ADVICED TO AVOID NIGHT DRIVING FOR SAFETY.
TYPE (4) ADVANCE PAYMENT FOR 300 KMS SHOULD BE PAID TO DRIVER FOR FUEL

EXPENSES & OTHER PAYMENTS.

INDICA NON AC L RS.8.00/- PER KM (5) PARKING OR ANY OTHER CHARGES ALONG WITH BALANCE TRIP AMOUNT
INDICA AC L2 RS. 9.00/- PER KM SHOULD BE STRICTLY SETTLED IN CASH IMMEDIATELY AFTER COMPLETION OF
L3 RS. 10.00/- PER KM

OTHER TERMS & CONDITONS:

All Payments should be strictly settled in CASH immediately after completion of Trip & collect receipt for the amount paid to the driver.
Cancellation Charges are charged as applicable. (TRIP CANCELLED AT PICKUP PLACE/TIME - RS. 150/- LOCAL & RS. 300/- O/S).

Guests should pay Airport Parking charges or any other charges, if any as applicable & strictly in cash. Please pay these charges only on producing
the receipt by the Driver.

Luggage is limited to two pieces, each with total dimensions not exceeding 158cms (62inches) and total weight not exceeding 62kgs. Luggage
beyond this is not permitted.

Driver & Passenger sitting in the front row should compulsorily wear SEAT BELTS FOR SAFETY.

FOR SAFETY OF YOUR CHILDREN, MAKE THEM TO SIT IN THE BACK SEAT ONLY.

Guests are requested to book the taxi through our call center for their own safety; CelCabs is not responsible for a FLAG-DOWN TAXI
irregularities.
Guests or their children are requested to avoid consuming eatables & fluids except water & avoid placing feet or footwear on the seats.

In case our billing system fails due to network issues; our drivers shall issue the manual Receipts at the end of each trip against settlement of trip
amount. In these cases, kindly make note of the Odometer readings & time (open & close) for these respective trips.

The Luggage should be placed strictly in the Boot or on the Carrier (If available) of the Vehicle for Passenger safety.

Carrying Pets, Animals, persons expired are not allowed inside the vehicles.

Please check your belongings before releasing the vehicle. CelCabs or its Associates are not responsible for any belongings left behind by the Guests.
Speed should as per speed limit set by respective sections of road as laid down by RTA. Incase GUEST feels insecure for any reason call Call Centre.
PASSENGER CAPACITY NOT TO EXCEED RTA REGULATIONS - INDICA & INDIGO (1 DRIVER + 4 PASSENGERS).

THE TARIFFS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. CELCABS BILLING SYSTEM IS CERTIFIED BY WEIGHTS & MEASURES GOVT OF IND.
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